VOLLEYBALL  2019-2020 North Delta Zone A Schools

	DATE
	GRADE 7
	GRADE 6

	Tues. Oct. 15
	Annieville at Brooke
Devon Gardens at Gray
Hellings at Richardson
Gibson at McCloskey
	Brooke at Annieville
Gray at Devon Gardens
Richardson at Hellings
McCloskey at Gibson

	Thurs. Oct 17
	Devon Gardens – off
Gray – off

Richardson at Annieville
McCloskey at Hellings
Brooke at Gibson
	Devon Gardens – off
Gray - off

Annieville at Richardson
Hellings at McCloskey
Gibson at Brooke

	Tues. Oct 22
	Annieville at Devon Gardens
Gibson at Richardson
Gray at McCloskey
Hellings at Brooke
	Devon Gardens at Annieville
Richardson at Gibson
McCloskey at Gray
Brooke at Hellings

	Thurs. Oct 24
	Richardson – off
Hellings - off

McCloskey at Annieville
Devon Gardens at Gibson
Brooke at Gray
	Richardson – off
Hellings - off

Annieville at McCloskey
Gibson at Devon Gardens
Gray at Brooke

	Tues. Oct 29
	Gray at Gibson
McCloskey at Devon Gardens
Richardson at Brooke
Annieville at Hellings
	Gibson at Gray
Devon Gardens at McCloskey
Brooke at Richardson
Hellings at Annieville 

	Thurs. Oct 31
	Halloween – No games
	Halloween – No games

	Tues. Nov 5
	Hellings at Gray
Devon Gardens at Richardson
Gibson at Annieville
Brooke at McCloskey

	Gray at Hellings
Richardson at Devon Gardens
Annieville at Gibson
McCloskey at Brooke

	Thurs. Nov 7
	[bookmark: _GoBack]NO GAMES (Remembrance Day Assembly)

	NO GAMES

	Tues. Nov 12
	Gray at Annieville
Devon Gardens at Brooke
Gibson at Hellings
Richardson at McCloskey
	Annieville at Gray
Brooke at Devon Gardens
Hellings at Gibson
McCloskey at Richardson

	Thurs Nov 14
	Hellings at Devon Gardens
Richardson at Gray

Make up games if necessary
	Devon Gardens at Hellings
Gray at Richardson

Make up games if necessary



	
	
	




Annieville – 9240 112th Street
Brooke – 8718 Delwood Drive
Gibson – 11451 90th Avenue
Richardson – 11339 83rd Avenue
McCloskey – 11531 80th Avenue
Gray – 10855 80th Avenue
Hellings 11655 86th Avenue
Devon Gardens – 8884 Russell Drive
